
To: Robert Wick[rwick@blm.gov]; Timothy Fisher[tjfisher@blm.gov]; Bailey, Cathi
M[c1bailey@blm.gov]; Salt, Deborah A[debsalt@blm.gov]; Sally Butts[sbutts@blm.gov]; Peter
Mali[pmali@blm.gov]
From: Nelson, Britta
Sent: 2017-03-16T18:22:06-04:00
Importance: Normal
Subject: Feedback requested by March 23: GSENM Grazing RMPA Response to WO Comments
Received: 2017-03-16T18:23:00-04:00
201701_GSENM_ADEIS_WO-Cmt_ALL_response.pdf

 National Conservation Lands Programs - the response to WO comments on the GSENM RMP-A

 are attached. Please let me know by March 23 if the responses are satisfactory or if follow up is

needed.

In addition, the WO410 BP on the review has been shared with you.

Thanks.

Britta Nelson, M.P.A., Program Analyst

National Conservation Lands (WO-410)

Bureau of Land Management

303.236.0539

 

 GSENM_DRMP-A/DEIS_WO410 BP_030317

---------- Forwarded message ----------

From: Hathaway, Ryan <rhathaway@blm.gov>

Date: Thu, Mar 16, 2017 at 10:36 AM
Subject: GSENM Grazing RMPA Response to WO Comments

To: BLM WO RMP REVIEW TEAM <blm wo rmp review team@blm.gov>

WO RMP Reviewers,

Please find the response to your comment on the GSENM RMPA at the below sharepoint. Any
questions or concerns feel free to follow up with me!  A pre-brief is going to be scheduled in the

somewhat near future, so stay tuned!

GSENM Response to WO Comments

Ryan

Ryan Hathaway

Planning and Environmental Analyst
Bureau of Land Management

(202) 912 7289 (w)

FOIA001:01679163
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